  HI14 Series
IMU/VRU/AHRS Module
© 2025 Hipnuc Ltd. All Rights Reserved. www.hipnuc.com  1 / 34
1 FEATURES
1.1 Hardware
⚫  High-performance MEMS-IMU
⚫ Factory-calibrated for full temperature range (-40°C
to 85°C), including scale factor, cross-axis, and bias

HI14R5-MI0-000 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.2°/h 14ug M12
Note1： Gray indicates newly added models, and it is recommended for new users to prioritize these.
5.1.2 PG Ordering Informations
Table 4: PG ordering information
Interf Part Number Name Description
RS-232
HI14M0-232-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 3°/h 30ug PG
HI14R2-232-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R3-232-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R5-232-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.2°/h 14ug PG
UART(TTL)
HI14M0-URT-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 3°/h 30ug PG
HI14R2-URT-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R3-URT-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R5-URT-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.2°/h 14ug PG
RS-485
HI14M0-485-010 IMU/VRU Module  6DoF 3°/h 30ug PG
HI14R2-485-010 MU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R3-485-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R5-485-010 IMU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.2°/h 14ug PG
CAN
HI14M0-CAN-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 3°/h 30ug PG
HI14R2-CAN-010 IMU/VRU Module 6DoF 1.6°/h 18ug PG
HI14R5-CAN-010 IMU/VRU/AHRS Module 6DoF+Magnetic 1.2°/h 14ug PG
Note1： It is recommended to prioritize products with M12 connectors. If space is severely limited, PG direct wiring or HI16 can
be selected instead.
5.2 Contact Us
1. Email: overseas1@hipnuc.com